THERMAL RESISTANCE DATA. (SINK TO AMBIENT)

RESISTANCE

THERMAL
°Clw

CONDITIONS:

MATERIAL:

WEIGHT:

C.S.A:

NOTE:

1.00

0.75

0.50

0.25

AIR NATURAL

125.0

POWER PRODUCTS

INTERNATIONAL LTD

50.0

90DN EXTRUSION TO DWG. 39-1923
(LENGTHS AS INDICATED)

6.22 Kg/m

2301 mm?2

VALUES GIVEN ARE FOR PLAIN ALUMINIUM FINISH.

FOR BLACK ANODISED MULTIPLY VALUES x 0.9

45.0

100

150 175

LENGTH (MM)

225
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